onda Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000128861 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name

: CORP USA

Account Number: 072450003255

Phone

: (305)634-3694

Fax Number

: (305)633-9696

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

<u>:</u>:-

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. CIRCLE OF LIFE ESTATE LIQUIDATIONS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

CORP USA

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

MAY 1 1 2017

*\$*710/2017 ZZ:9T ZT0Z/0T/90

T SCHROEDER

(850) 245-6051

111700176661

• •		CC	VER LE	TIER HITO	W1260
TO:	Registered Sect Division of Cor				
SUBJ	ECT: CIRCLI	E OF LIFE EST	ATE LIOI	JIDATIONS, LLC	
,, -				ility Company	
The e	nclosed Articles of	f Organization an	d fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	e return all corresp	ondence concern	ing this ma	atter to the following:	
			shua Levin		
		Nan	ne of Perso	n	
	Circle o	of Life Estate Lic	uidations,	LLC	
		Firm	n/Company	,	
		5777 Gem	Stone Cou	rt. Suite 402	
			Address		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Boynton	Beach, Flo	rida 33437	
		City	/State and	Zip Code	
		ioshua	nlevine@g	mail.com	
	É-mail ac	ldress: (to be use	d for futur	e annual report notification)	-
For fu	rther Information	concerning this n	natter, pleas	se call:	
	Joshua	Levine	at	(321) 978-8271	
	Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check for t	the following ame	ount:	•	
\$13	25.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Fili Certificate		\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Statu & Certified Copy

Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Struct/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32301

72:31 7102/01/20 3696889908

(additional copy is enclosed)

CORP USA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILTIY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name if the Limited Liability Company is:

CIRCLE OF LIFE ESTATE LIQUIDATIONS, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

5777 Gem Stone Court, Suite 402

5777 Gem Stone Court, Suite 402

Boynton Beach, FL 33437

Boynton Beach, FL 33437

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Joshua Levine Name

5777 Gem Stone Court, Suite 402
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Boynton Beach, FL 33437

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered ugent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar wit and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605 F.S.

egistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

96968699986 22:91 2102/01/90

Article IV - Manager(s) or Managing Men The name and address of each Manager or M					
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address				
MGRM.	JOSHUA LEVINE 5777 Gem Stone Court, Suite 402 Boynton Beach, FL 33437				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
(Use attachment if necessary)	72.				
NOTE: An additional article must be adde	ed if an effective date is required:				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:					
Signature of member or an a	uthorized representative of a member				
	onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties				
JOSHUA LEVINE					
Type or printed	name of signee H 17000128861				